

GENERAL SANITARY - CHERRY CREEK IMPROVEMENTS
Contract No: 201843656

210 Days

BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ADDITIONAL INFO	UNITS	BID QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	Granite Inliner, LLC		Insituform Technologies, LLC	
							Travelers Casualty & Surety Co		Travelers Casualty & Surety Co	
							UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
3-7a	HEALTH & SAFETY PLAN		LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3-7b	MATERIAL MANAGEMENT PLAN		LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
34-17.1a	PRE-VIDEO INSPECTION OF 8" DIA. SEWER PIPE		LF	64,796	\$ 1.00	\$ 64,796.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 110,153.20	\$ 1.60	\$ 103,673.60
34-17.1b	PRE-VIDEO INSPECTION OF 10" DIA. SEWER PIPE		LF	2,062	\$ 1.25	\$ 2,577.50	\$ 2.60	\$ 5,361.20	\$ 2.30	\$ 4,742.60
34-17.1c	PRE-VIDEO INSPECTION OF 12" DIA. SEWER PIPE		LF	3,105	\$ 1.55	\$ 4,812.75	\$ 2.30	\$ 7,141.50	\$ 2.20	\$ 6,831.00
34-17.1d	PRE-VIDEO INSPECTION OF 15" DIA. SEWER PIPE		LF	340	\$ 1.80	\$ 612.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 1,122.00
34-17.1e	PRE-VIDEO INSPECTION OF 18" DIA. SEWER PIPE		LF	120	\$ 2.40	\$ 288.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 6.40	\$ 768.00
34-17.1f	PRE-VIDEO INSPECTION OF 21" DIA. SEWER PIPE		LF	473	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,419.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 1,537.25	\$ 3.10	\$ 1,466.30
34-17.3c	12" DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER BYPASS PUMPING		LF	3,105	\$ 6.00	\$ 18,630.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,105.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,210.00
34-17.3d	15" DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER BYPASS PUMPING		LF	340	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 425.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,700.00
34-17.3e	18" DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER BYPASS PUMPING		LF	120	\$ 6.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 540.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,080.00
34-17.3f	21" DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER BYPASS PUMPING		LF	473	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,838.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,419.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,784.00
34-17.4a	8" CURED-IN-PLACE PLASTIC LINER	includes all necessary bypass pumping	LF	64,796	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,425,512.00	\$ 21.50	\$ 1,393,114.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,490,308.00
34-17.4b	10" CURED-IN-PLACE PLASTIC LINER	includes all necessary bypass pumping	LF	2,062	\$ 35.00	\$ 72,170.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 55,674.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 80,418.00
34-17.4c	12" CURED-IN-PLACE PLASTIC LINER		LF	3,105	\$ 40.00	\$ 124,200.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 96,255.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 139,725.00
34-17.4d	15" CURED-IN-PLACE PLASTIC LINER		LF	340	\$ 54.00	\$ 18,360.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 14,280.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 19,720.00
34-17.4e	18" CURED-IN-PLACE PLASTIC LINER		LF	120	\$ 78.00	\$ 9,360.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 15,960.00
34-17.4f	21" CURED-IN-PLACE PLASTIC LINER		LF	473	\$ 128.00	\$ 60,544.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 35,475.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 50,611.00
34-17.5	GRINDING*		LF	3,000	\$ 10.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00
34-17.6a	SANITARY SEWER SERVICE REACTIVATION (CIPP)*	estimated tap amount	EA	3,000	\$ 27.50	\$ 82,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 75,000.00
34-17.7	EXTENDED TAP CUTTING*		EA	100	\$ 265.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00
41-1	TRAFFIC CONTROL		LS	1	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 129,000.00	\$ 129,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00
45-1	CIPP LABORATORY TESTING*		EA	20	\$ 410.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 12,800.00
50-1	MOBILIZATION		LS	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
01-55.26.01A	TRAFFIC CONTROL	Uniform traffic control - assumed 6 days	ALLOWANCE	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00

ENGINEERS ESTIMATE

\$ 2,154,079.25

BID AMOUNT

\$ 2,006,810.15

\$ 2,189,919.50

TEXTURA FEE

\$ 5,850.00

\$ 5,850.00

TOTAL BID AMOUNT

\$ 2,012,660.15

\$ 2,195,769.50